Oct. 1

Oct. 2
Oct. 3
Oct. 4
Oct. 5
Oct. 6
Oct. 7
Oct. 8

Oct. 9
Oct. 10

Oct. 11
Oct. 12
Oct. 13
Oct. 14

Oct. 15

8:00AM
10:00 AM

12:00 PM
8:30AM

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
4:00 PM
8:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM

8:30 AM
8:30AM

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
4:00 PM

8:00AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM

Van Guarino

Helen Meyers, D.J. Strickland, Robert &
Elizabeth Blake, John Peter Lecocq, Barbara
Whitcomb, Stella Peck, Margaret Lemoine,
David Engerran, Arnaud & Grace Aymond,
Lynn & Mary Ross, A Special Intention
Parishioners of St. Alphonsus, living & deceased
J.B. Pino, Sr.

No Mass

Communion Service

Laurence LeSage

D.J. Strickland

Parishioners of St. Alphonsus, living & deceased
John Scarbrough

Patrick & Margaret Lemoine

Bart Crochet, Juanita Starks, D.J. Strickland,
Louise & Joseph Raborn, Lam Ta, Mary
Nguyen, Vince Dileo, Jr., Gene Hebert,
Michael Langlois, Logan Bogran

Henderson & Cifreo Family

Jeansonne Family, Louise Serio, Cassie
Sheehan, Jerry Duncan, Charles & Rita Serio,
Weber Mansur, John & Ann Stanford, Susie
Calvaruso, Charles Bourgeois, Mona Barber
Communion Service

Arnone Family

Philip Messina

Bert & Lottie Engels, Dean & Rachel Lorio,
Krista Rabalais, Joseph Bergeron, Fr. Kenny
Laird, Elmer & Irma Laird, Kenlie Jackson,
Dana Rodgers, Susie Calvaruso, Mary
Giovingo Killet

Parishioners of St. Alphonsus, living & deceased
Babette Vlahos, Billy Bezdek

D.J. Strickland

Oct. 16
Oct. 17

Oct. 18
Oct. 19
Oct. 20
Oct. 21
Oct. 22

Oct. 23
Oct. 24

Oct. 25
Oct. 26
Oct. 27
Oct. 28
Oct. 29

Oct. 30
Oct. 31

8:30 AM
8:30AM

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
4:00 PM
8:00 AM

10:00 AM
12:00 PM
8:30AM
8:30AM

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
4:00 PM
8:00 AM
10:00 AM

12:00 PM
8:30AM
8:30AM

J.P. Pino, Jr.

Katie Bronosky, Carolyn Watts, Susie Calvaruso,
Van Guarino, Kern & Dot Gremillion, Don
Lawless, Vivian Daigle, Richard Engerran,
Adlee Engerran, Richard Cass

Communion Service

Diana Graham

Stacey Silvio

Susie Calvaruso

Betty Hymel, Betty Thibodeaux, Morrity
Rabalais, D.J. Strickland, Buddy Doming,
Tommy Johnson, Linda Jarreau, Marcus
Smith, Karen Hagendorfer, Betty Norder
Parishioners of St. Alphonsus, living & deceased
Louise Raborn

Open

Susie Calvaruso, Paul, Rosa & Frank Burns,
O.L. & Rita Couvillion, Elaine Caruso,
Margaret Stewart, Robert Stewart, Billie Civello,
Fr. Mark Beard, Curtis Hutchinson Family,
Wallace Collins, Jr.

Communion Service

Juneau Family

Gloria LeSage

Pat Landry

Marie Maranto

Corey Buhler, Bruce Vessier, Russell Marler,
D.J. Strickland, Stella Peck, Barbara
Whitcomb, Arnaud & Grace Aymond, Mary &
Lynn Ross, Karen Hagendorfer, Gene Hebert
Parishioners of St. Alphonsus, living & deceased
Fr. Gerald Patrick Grace

Vernon Blanchard, Phillip Paternostro

*Mass Intentions as of September 13, 2023




